

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S A N J A Y P A R I H A R

Transfer Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 531-532/2012

SUNITA JEENA

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

VISHNU SAHAY . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-02-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Susmita Lal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks' time, as a last chance, to comply with the order dated 13.12.2017 of this Court in respect of respondent No. 4.

List on 05.04.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

PS