

ITEM NO.28

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

IA 27951/2012, in Transfer Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 531-532/2012

SUNITA JEENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHNU SAHAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-08-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Susmita Lal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let reminder be issued to the concerned Trial Court for
service report in respect of respondent no.4

List again on 28.09.2018.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar